Bezrukyi Liubomyr lhorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position SE "Broshnyv Forestry", Acting Head

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.98
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

2. There is no information on the value of 1 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10019
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10019
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/37eb9a2c-8bb4-447d-b1f2-77800348c7bb

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Bezrukyi Artur Liubomyrovych son —
Bezruka Nadiia Mykolaivna wife —
Bezruka Viktoriia Liubomyrivna daughter —

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53586
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53586
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53586
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53586
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53560
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53560
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53560
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53560
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53561
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53561
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53561
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/53561

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2018

2017

2017

2016

[N BonexiBcbke nicose
rocnogapcTBoO, FOJIOBHUNA
iHXeHep

0N "bonexiBcbke nicose
rocrnoaapcTBo", rosIoBHUN
iHXeHep

IBaHO-®PpaHKiBCbKe obnacHe
ynpaBJiHHA NiCOBOro Ta
MUCIMBCbLKOr0 rocrnofapcTBaa,
3aCTYMHMK HavasibHUKa IBaHoO-
dpaHKiBCbKOro obnacHoro
ynpassiHHA NiCOBOro Ta
MUCIMBCbKOIr0 rocrnogapcraa
(candidate)

Al "BpowHiBCbKe Nnicose
rocnofapcTBo”, 3aCTYNHUK
anpekTopa

Orn "bonexiBcbke nicose
rocrnogapcTBo”, 3aCTYMNMHUK
anpekTopa (candidate)

O "BpowHiBCcbKe nicoBe
rocrnofapcTBo”, 3aCTYMHUK
AnpekTopa

7 548,89

6 575,54

6 605,30

20 954,25

20 954,25

3 991,93

61
590,11

868,74

868,74

44
829,64

44
829,64


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96bc80d7-db02-41f4-946c-619719103d51
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f28d4970-13de-4f15-b009-81673d6b172d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90a73cba-1156-4f31-9a0a-7f293560619d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c049ba3-08af-4187-8e1e-588c352510c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68a9bf4f-85d4-427e-bf26-610fad8ab7a3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fccca887-dc82-400f-910c-25e901a5860b

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

20
000,00

25
000,00

25
000,00

250
000,00

250
000,00

000,00

5
000,00

000,00

000,00

9
000,00

075,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96bc80d7-db02-41f4-946c-619719103d51
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96bc80d7-db02-41f4-946c-619719103d51
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96bc80d7-db02-41f4-946c-619719103d51
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f28d4970-13de-4f15-b009-81673d6b172d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f28d4970-13de-4f15-b009-81673d6b172d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f28d4970-13de-4f15-b009-81673d6b172d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90a73cba-1156-4f31-9a0a-7f293560619d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90a73cba-1156-4f31-9a0a-7f293560619d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90a73cba-1156-4f31-9a0a-7f293560619d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c049ba3-08af-4187-8e1e-588c352510c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c049ba3-08af-4187-8e1e-588c352510c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c049ba3-08af-4187-8e1e-588c352510c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68a9bf4f-85d4-427e-bf26-610fad8ab7a3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68a9bf4f-85d4-427e-bf26-610fad8ab7a3

2017 Other — —

2016 Deposits — —

2016 Cash 340 12
000,00 000,00

2016 Other — —

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68a9bf4f-85d4-427e-bf26-610fad8ab7a3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fccca887-dc82-400f-910c-25e901a5860b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fccca887-dc82-400f-910c-25e901a5860b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fccca887-dc82-400f-910c-25e901a5860b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96bc80d7-db02-41f4-946c-619719103d51
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f28d4970-13de-4f15-b009-81673d6b172d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90a73cba-1156-4f31-9a0a-7f293560619d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c049ba3-08af-4187-8e1e-588c352510c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68a9bf4f-85d4-427e-bf26-610fad8ab7a3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fccca887-dc82-400f-910c-25e901a5860b

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96bc80d7-db02-41f4-946c-619719103d51
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f28d4970-13de-4f15-b009-81673d6b172d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90a73cba-1156-4f31-9a0a-7f293560619d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c049ba3-08af-4187-8e1e-588c352510c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68a9bf4f-85d4-427e-bf26-610fad8ab7a3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fccca887-dc82-400f-910c-25e901a5860b

REAL ESTATE:

2019 1000.0sg. m (1) — 76.2 sq. m
(1)

2018 — — 76.2 sq. m
(1)

2018 — 158.5sg. m (1) 76.2sg. m
(1)

2017 — — 76.2 sq. m
(1)

2017 — — 76.2 sq. m
(1)

2016 1000.0sg. m (1) 158.5sq. m (1) 119.7sg. m

(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96bc80d7-db02-41f4-946c-619719103d51
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f28d4970-13de-4f15-b009-81673d6b172d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90a73cba-1156-4f31-9a0a-7f293560619d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c049ba3-08af-4187-8e1e-588c352510c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68a9bf4f-85d4-427e-bf26-610fad8ab7a3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fccca887-dc82-400f-910c-25e901a5860b

VEHICLES:

2019 * KIA OnTima 2017
2018 * KIA OnTima 2017
2018 * KIA OnTima 2017
2017 * KIA OnTima 2017
2017 * KIA OnTima 2017
2016 * KIA OnTima 2012
all
CAREER:
May 27, 2021 — SE "Broshnyv Forestry", Acting
Head

Dec. 1, 2020 — till Feb. 3, 2021 SE "Bolekhiv Forestry", Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_96bc80d7-db02-41f4-946c-619719103d51
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f28d4970-13de-4f15-b009-81673d6b172d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_90a73cba-1156-4f31-9a0a-7f293560619d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c049ba3-08af-4187-8e1e-588c352510c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_68a9bf4f-85d4-427e-bf26-610fad8ab7a3
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fccca887-dc82-400f-910c-25e901a5860b
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10019
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/10011

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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